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YW rete

Marques de Verdellano Macabeo

Notes of apples and white pears, with a tropical touch and a hint of honey at the end.
Light, fresh, balanced, full of tropical fruits flavours.

glass €7.00 | bottle €26.00

Italy

Adacio Vermintino

In the mouth it has a good body and stands out for a certain minerality highlighted by
an acid-crisp hint.

glass €8.00 | bottle €29.00

France

Les Jamelles Chardonnay

Fresh and fruity with lots of richness. Aromas of apricots, pears, apples and hazelnuts.
Subtle and well-integrated notes of vanilla.

glass €9.00 | bottle €34.00

Italy

Adacio Pinot Grigio

The palate is true to the nose with a fresh acidity, coriander and lime notes followed by
a crisp finish.

glass €9.00 | bottle €34.00

New Zealand

Hunky Dory Sauvignon Blanc

It is a succulent Marlborough style of wine offering tropical fruits notes packed with
fresh gooseberries and lime flavours. This wine has a full flavoured lingering finish.
glass €10.00 | bottle €38.00

France
Moillard Grivot Macon-Villages AOP Chardonnay

Classical tropical fruits flavours of honey and melon and a rounded, buttery mouth feel.

bottle €45.00
Italy
Colle del Principe Frizzante DOC

Fresh and fruity with lots of fruity flavours and lively bubbles.
bottle €35.00

Italy

Masottina Prosecco Organic Spumante DOC

Vibrant and soft, fresh and crispy citrus notes. Persistent and balanced, it arounds the
palate with hints of ripened fruits and sapidity.

snipe €13.00 | bottle €50.00

France

Pannier Selection Brut

Supple with a round body. Mature aromas of fully ripened fruit and notes of honey and
vanilla.

bottle €100.00

ALLERGEN ADVICE. ALLWINES ONTHE LIST CONTAIN SULPHITES.

ot Alcotolic

BAILEYS COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
HOT WHISKEY

Joft Drintes

COCA COLA
COCA COLA DIET
COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
RED BULL (CAN)

MIXERS

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER

SCHWEPPES WHITE LEMONADE
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

JUICES
ORANGE

APPLE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY

WATERS

SMALL STILL
SMALL SPARKLING
LARGE STILL
LARGE SPARKLING

TEA & COFFEE
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MACCHIATO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

HERBAL TEA

€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€7.00

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€5.00

€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€3.80

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€3.60
€3.60
€5.80
€5.80

€3.25
€3.00
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.00
€3.75
€3.75
€3.50
€3.00
€3.75



Goclktads

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI €12.50
Bacardi Rum, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

PASSION DAIQUIRI €12.50
Bacardi Rum, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
MARGARITA c12.50
Jose Quervo Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
WHISKEY SOUR €12.50

Tullamore D.E.W.Whiskey, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Egg White

GIN FiIZZ €12.50
Gordon’s Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water
METRO MAITAI €14.00

Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Rum, Triple Sec Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Orange Juice

COSMOPOLITAN €12.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

METRO NEGRONI €14.00
Gordon’s Gin, Campari, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso, Soda Water
TEQUILA SUNRISE €12.50
Jose Quervo Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI €13.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee,Vanilla Syrup

WHITE VELVET €12.50

Smirnoff Vodka, Tia Maria, Fresh Cream

Beer|Giders

BOTTLES

PERONI €6.40
COORS €6.40
CORONA €6.40
HEINEKEN 00 €6.00
BULMERS PINT BTL €7.20
ORCHARD THIEVES €7.20
D RAU G HT HALF PINT PINT
HEINEKEN €4.00 €6.80
CARLSBERG €4.00 €6.80
HOP HOUSE 13 €4.00 €6.80
MORETTI €4.30 €7.20
ROCKSHORE €4.00 €6.80

GUINNESS €3.80 €6.50

Spain

Marques de Verdellano Bobal, Tempranillo

Raspberry and blackberry notes. Rounded and well structured, this is an appealing wine
in which the hints of red fruit stand out and persist on the palate.

glass €7.00 | bottle €26.00

Portugal

Escapada Touriga Nacional, Trincadeira

A juicy mouth-watering wine with lots of red and dark berries. Light in body but with
plenty of flavours, finishing with a hint of spice.

glass €8.00 | bottle €29.00

Italy

Adacio Sangiovese

Cherries, roasted tomatoes, sweet balsamic, oregano and espresso flavours with bone-
dry medium-full body, medium-high tannins and acidity.

glass €8.50 | bottle €30.00

France

Les Jamelles Cabernet Sauvignon

Wide and elegant with a clean aftertaste, notes of vanilla, coconut and roasted coffee.
glass €9.00 | bottle €33.00

Spain

El Somo Rioja Crianza Tempranillo

Medium-bodied and dry, the palate shows blackberries, plums and hints of tannin.
glass €9.00 | bottle €35.00

Argentina

Don David Reserve Malbec

Very well balanced together with sweet and soft tannins. Fruity, full of plums and
chocolate notes. Pleasant finish.

glass €10.00 | bottle €38.00

Italy

Farnio Rosso Piceno DOC Montepulciano, Sangiovese
Fruity with good intensity with notes of ripe plums.
France

bottle €39.00
Rosé
Les Petites Jamelles Rosé
Very fruity, aromatic wine with nice scents of strawberry, cherry and grenadine.Very

fresh, easy-drinking, peach and redcurrant on the finish.
glass €8.00 | bottle €32.00

ALLERGEN ADVICE. ALLWINES ONTHE LIST CONTAIN SULPHITES.



Spirts

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

GIN

GORDONS
GORDONS PINK
DINGLE
GUNPOWDER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS

RUM

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGANS
HAVANA CLUB 3YRS
HAVANA CLUB 7YRS
MOUNT GAY
MALIBU

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL

PATRON SILVER

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON

POWERS GOLD
TULLAMORE D.E.W.
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
GREEN SPOT

YELLOW SPOT

RED BREAST [2YRS
TELLINGS SINGLE GRAIN

SCOTCH WHISKEY

JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL

€6.50

€6.50

€9.00

€6.50

€6.50

€8.00

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.50

€6.80

€6.00

€7.00

€10.00

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.00

€9.00

€9.50

€11.50

€10.50

€9.50

€7.00

€7.00

€10.50

€10.00

Spirts

AMERICAN BOURBON/WHISKEY
JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS

GENTLEMAN JACK

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT 95 RYE

LIQUEURS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
BAILEYS

IRISH MIST

LUXARDO AMARETTO
CHAMBORD

GRAND MARNIER

TIA MARIA

ST. GERMAIN
SAMBUCA

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
CAMPARI

APEROL

SHERRY
AWINTER'S TALE

PORT
SANDEMAN SPECIAL RESERVE

Ateopops

WKD
WEST COAST COOLER
SMIRNOFF ICE

€6.50

€6.50

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€6.20

€6.20

€6.50

€6.30

€6.50

€7.00

€6.20

€6.50

€6.20

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.50

€6.50

€6.20

€6.20

€6.20



