



Park, Relax & Enjoy Our Service..

Metro Hotel Dublin Airport, Santry Cross, Dublin 9, Ireland T: +353 1 866 9500 F: +353 1 866 9501

E: info@metrohoteldublin.com

@MetroHotelDub

f facebook.com/metrohoteldubln

www.metrohoteldublinairport.com

WINE MENU

White

Spain

Marques de Verdellano Macabeo

Notes of apples and white pears, with a tropical touch and a hint of honey at the end. Light, fresh, balanced, full of tropical fruits flavours.

glass €7.00 | bottle €26.00

Italy

Adacio Vermintino

In the mouth it has a good body and stands out for a certain minerality highlighted by an acid-crisp hint.

glass €8.00 | bottle €29.00

France

Les Jamelles Chardonnay

Fresh and fruity with lots of richness. Aromas of apricots, pears, apples and hazelnuts. Subtle and well-integrated notes of vanilla.

glass €9.00 | bottle €34.00

Italy

Adacio Pinot Grigio

The palate is true to the nose with a fresh acidity, coriander and lime notes followed by a crisp finish.

glass €9.00 | bottle €34.00

New Zealand

Hunky Dory Sauvignon Blanc

It is a succulent Marlborough style of wine offering tropical fruits notes packed with fresh gooseberries and lime flavours. This wine has a full flavoured lingering finish. glass €10.00 | bottle €38.00

France

Moillard Grivot Mâcon-Villages AOP Chardonnay

Classical tropical fruits flavours of honey and melon and a rounded, buttery mouth feel. bottle €45.00

Sparkling

Italy

Colle del Principe Frizzante DOC

Fresh and fruity with lots of fruity flavours and lively bubbles. bottle €35.00

Italy

Masottina Prosecco Organic Spumante DOC

Vibrant and soft, fresh and crispy citrus notes. Persistent and balanced, it arounds the palate with hints of ripened fruits and sapidity.

snipe €13.00 | bottle €50.00

_

Pannier Selection Brut

Supple with a round body. Mature aromas of fully ripened fruit and notes of honey and

bottle €100.00

Hot Alcoholic

BAILEYS COFFEE					€8.50
CALYPSO COFFEE					€8.50
FRENCH COFFEE					€8.50
IRISH COFFEE					€8.50
HOT WHISKEY					€7.00
	\mathcal{C}		/		

Soft Drinks

COCA COLA DIFT	€3.50
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA ZERO	€3.50 €3.50
SPRITE	€3.50
FANTA ORANGE	€3.50
FANTA LEMON	€3.50
RED BULL (CAN)	€5.00
MIXERS	
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER	€2.80
SCHWEPPES WHITE LEMONADE	€2.80
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	€2.80
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	€2.80
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER	€2.80
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER	€3.80
<u>JUICES</u>	
ORANGE	€3.50
APPLE	€3.50
PINEAPPLE	€3.50
CRANBERRY	€3.50
WATERS	
SMALL STILL	€3.60
SMALL SPARKLING	€3.60
LARGE STILL	€5.80
LARGE SPARKLING	€5.80
TEA & COFFEE	
AMERICANO	€3.25
ESPRESSO	€3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€3.75
CAPPUCCINO	€3.75
LATTE	€3.75
MACCHIATO	€3.00
DOUBLE MACCHIATO MOCHA	€3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.75 €3.50
TEA	€3.00
HERBALTEA	€3.75

ALLERGEN ADVICE. ALL WINES ON THE LIST CONTAIN SULPHITES.



STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	€12.50
PASSION DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	€12.50
MARGARITA Jose Quervo Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syr	€12.50 `up
WHISKEY SOUR Tullamore D.E.W.Whiskey, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White	€12.50
GIN FIZZ Gordon's Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	€12.50
METRO MAITAI Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Rum, Triple Sec Liqueur, Lemon Juic Sugar Syrup, Orange Juice	€14.00 e,
COSMOPOLITAN Smirnoff Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	€12.50
METRO NEGRONI Gordon's Gin, Campari, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso, Soda Water	€14.00
TEQUILA SUNRISE Jose Quervo Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup	€12.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Smirnoff Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee, Vanilla Syrup	€13.50
WHITE VELVET Smirnoff Vodka, Tia Maria, Fresh Cream	€12.50



BOTTLES

PERONI

COORC

COORS		€6.40
CORONA		€6.40
HEINEKEN 00		€6.00
BULMERS PINT BTL		€7.20
ORCHARD THIEVES		€7.20
<u>DRAUGHT</u>	HALF PINT	PINT
HEINEKEN	€4.00	€6.80
CARLSBERG	€4.00	€6.80
HOP HOUSE 13	€4.00	€6.80
MORETTI	€4.30	€7.20
ROCKSHORE	€4.00	€6.80
GUINNESS	€3.80	€6.50



Spain

Marques de Verdellano Bobal, Tempranillo

Raspberry and blackberry notes. Rounded and well structured, this is an appealing wine in which the hints of red fruit stand out and persist on the palate. glass €7.00 | bottle €26.00

Portugal

Escapada Touriga Nacional, Trincadeira

A juicy mouth-watering wine with lots of red and dark berries. Light in body but with plenty of flavours, finishing with a hint of spice.

glass €8.00 | bottle €29.00

Italy

Adacio Sangiovese

Cherries, roasted tomatoes, sweet balsamic, oregano and espresso flavours with bonedry medium-full body, medium-high tannins and acidity.

glass €8.50 | bottle €30.00

France

Les Jamelles Cabernet Sauvignon

Wide and elegant with a clean aftertaste, notes of vanilla, coconut and roasted coffee. glass €9.00 | bottle €33.00

Spai

El Somo Rioja Crianza Tempranillo

Medium-bodied and dry, the palate shows blackberries, plums and hints of tannin. glass €9.00 | bottle €35.00

Argentina

Don David Reserve Malbec

Very well balanced together with sweet and soft tannins. Fruity, full of plums and chocolate notes. Pleasant finish.

glass €10.00 | bottle €38.00

Italy

Farnio Rosso Piceno DOC Montepulciano, Sangiovese

Fruity with good intensity with notes of ripe plums.

bottle €39.00

Rosé

France

€6.40

Les Petites Jamelles Rosé

Very fruity, aromatic wine with nice scents of strawberry, cherry and grenadine. Very fresh, easy-drinking, peach and redcurrant on the finish.

glass €8.00 | bottle €32.00

ALLERGEN ADVICE. ALL WINES ON THE LIST CONTAIN SULPHITES.

Spirits

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS

GLENMORANGIETHE ORIGINAL

Spirits

VODKA		AMERICAN BOURBON/WHISKEY	
SMIRNOFF	€6.50	IIM BEAM	€6.50
ABSOLUT	€6.50	JACK DANIELS	€6.50
GREY GOOSE	€9.00	GENTLEMAN JACK	€8.00
<u>GIN</u>		BULLEIT BOURBON	€8.00
GORDONS	00.50	BULLEIT 95 RYE	€8.00
GORDONS PINK	€6.50	LIQUELING	
DINGLE	€6.50	LIQUEURS COLITIED LICOMEODE	
GUNPOWDER	€8.00	SOUTHERN COMFORT	€6.20
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€8.50	BAILEYS	€6.20
HENDRICKS	€8.50	IRISH MIST	€6.50
HENDRICKS	€8.50	LUXARDO AMARETTO	€6.30
RUM		CHAMBORD	€6.50
BACARDI	€6.50	GRAND MARNIER	€7.00
CAPTAIN MORGANS	€6.50	TIA MARIA	€6.20
HAVANA CLUB 3YRS	€6.50	ST. GERMAIN	€6.50
havana club 7yrs	€7.50	SAMBUCA	€6.20
MOUNT GAY	€6.80	MARTINI BIANCO	€6.00
MALIBU	€6.00	MARTINI ROSSO	€6.00
TEOLIII A		MARTINI EXTRA DRY	€6.00
TEQUILA		CAMPARI	€6.00
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL PATRON SILVER	€7.00	APEROL	€6.00
PATRON SILVER	€10.00	SHERRY	
<u>IRISH WHISKEY</u>		A WINTER'S TALE	€6.50
JAMESON	€6.50		
POWERS GOLD	€6.50	PORT	
TULLAMORE D.E.W.	€6.50	SANDEMAN SPECIAL RESERVE	€6.50
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	€7.00		
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	€9.00	Alcohohe	
GREEN SPOT	€9.50	Alcopops	
YELLOW SPOT	€11.50	WKD	€6.20
RED BREAST 12YRS	€10.50	WEST COAST COOLER	€6.20
TELLINGS SINGLE GRAIN	€9.50	SMIRNOFF ICE	€6.20
SCOTCH WHISKEY			
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	€7.00		
FAMOUS GROUSE	€7.00		

€10.50

€10.00